AFSCME.

District Council

36

AFSCME District Council 36 represents 55 Local Unions and

25,000 dedicated public service providers in Southern California.

119
127
143
276
575
585
619
685
741
773
800
809
830
858
901
910
946
960
1017
1083
1108
1117
1152
1271
1511
1520
1734
1769
1895

LA County Auto Equipment & Repair

City of San Diego

LA City Housing Authority

Mediators & Evaluators, LA County Superior Courts
Court Clerks, LA County Superior Courts

LA City Redevelopment Agency Employees
City of Cerritos

LA County Probation Officers

LA City Part Time Recreation Unit
Commerce City Employees Association
Jewish Communal Social Services Agencies
City of Carson

LA County Agricultural Inspectors

City of Pasadena

LA City Recreation & Parks Professionals
Law Clerks and Research Attorneys - LA Superior Courts
Bet Tzedek Legal Services Union

City of Inglewood Management Employees
City of Carson Confidential Employees

LA County Supervising Child Support Officers
Social Service Union - Childcare

City of Torrance

LA County Child Support Attorneys

LA County Physicians’ Assistants

City of Bellflower Mid-Managers

City of Artesia

Midway Cities Sanitary District

City of Huntington Park

City of Lawndale

1920  City of Lynwood

1967 LA County Professional Managers Association
2006 LA City Professional Medical Unit

2076  Orange County Eligibility Workers

2229  ABC School District

2325 Compton Management Employees

2556  Orange County Sanitation District Supervisory &

Professional Employees

2626 LA City Librarians’ Guild

2712 LA County Psychiatric Social Workers
3061  City of Ontario

3090 LA City Clerical and Support Services Unit
3112  Anaheim Union School District

3302 LA Superior Court Admin. Support

3325  City of Covina

3339 City of West Hollywood

3511 LA County Supervising Psych. Social Workers
3624 City of Hawaiian Gardens

3634 MTA Supervisors

3672 City of LA Exec. Admin. Assts. & Exec.

Legal Secretaries

3745  City of Bellflower

3947  City of Compton

3961 Cathedral City

9905 AFSCME Retirees

New: Long Beach Transit Supervisors

New: LA County Sanitation Districts Employees, 5 Units
New: LAUSD Birmingham High Classified Staff

New: Immigration Center for Women and Children

Revised May 4, 2017



