

AFSCME District Council 36 represents 55 Local Unions and 25,000 dedicated public service providers in Southern California.

119	LA County Auto Equipment & Repair	1920	City of Lynwood
127	City of San Diego	1967	LA County Professional Managers Association
143	LA City Housing Authority	2006	LA City Professional Medical Unit
276	Mediators & Evaluators, LA County Superior Courts	2076	Orange County Eligibility Workers
575	Court Clerks, LA County Superior Courts	2229	ABC School District
585	LA City Redevelopment Agency Employees	2325	Compton Management Employees
619	City of Cerritos	2556	Orange County Sanitation District Supervisory &
685	LA County Probation Officers	Profess	sional Employees
741	LA City Part Time Recreation Unit	2626	LA City Librarians' Guild
773	Commerce City Employees Association	2712	LA County Psychiatric Social Workers
800	Jewish Communal Social Services Agencies	3061	City of Ontario
809	City of Carson	3090	LA City Clerical and Support Services Unit
830	LA County Agricultural Inspectors	3112	Anaheim Union School District
858	City of Pasadena	3302	LA Superior Court Admin. Support
901	LA City Recreation & Parks Professionals	3325	City of Covina
910	Law Clerks and Research Attorneys - LA Superior Courts	3339	City of West Hollywood
946	Bet Tzedek Legal Services Union	3511	LA County Supervising Psych. Social Workers
960	City of Inglewood Management Employees	3624	City of Hawaiian Gardens
1017	City of Carson Confidential Employees	3634	MTA Supervisors
1083	LA County Supervising Child Support Officers	3672	City of LA Exec. Admin. Assts. & Exec.
1108	Social Service Union - Childcare	Legal Secretaries	
1117	City of Torrance	3745	City of Bellflower
1152	LA County Child Support Attorneys	3947	City of Compton
1271	LA County Physicians' Assistants	3961	Cathedral City
1511	City of Bellflower Mid-Managers	9905	AFSCME Retirees
1520	City of Artesia	New:	Long Beach Transit Supervisors
1734	Midway Cities Sanitary District	New:	LA County Sanitation Districts Employees, 5 Units
1769	City of Huntington Park	New:	LAUSD Birmingham High Classified Staff
1895	City of Lawndale	New:	Immigration Center for Women and Children